AOS  P er fo r m a n c e
C O L L ECT I O N
 S o l a r  St r e e t  L i g h t  S P L I T
CODE:
BS-AOS-PER-SLX
AOS Performance
COLLECTION
AOS Performance is an integrated solar street and area lighting system designed to provide reliable, energy-efficient

CODE:
BS-AOS-PER-SLX
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BS-AOS-PER-SLX-40-BL-30K
BS-AOS-PER-
SLX-40-BL-30K
1 MODELS:
-40
DIMENSIONS:
Height  -
Width  -
Base -
H:  37.2"(94.4 cm)
W: 17.3"(44 cm)
L: 9.8"(24.8 cm)
From 4 to 5 meters
101.0cm x 50.0cm x 27.0cm
11.93 KG/15.62 KG
307Wh
72 Watts / 18V
Height  -
Width  -
Base -
H:  37.2"(94.4 cm)
W: 17.3"(44 cm)
L: 9.8"(24.8 cm)
Light Height
Carton size
Weight
Capacity
Solar panel
From 4 to 5 meters
101.0cm x 50.0cm x 27.0cm
15.2 KG/16.2 KG
384Wh
72 Watts / 18V
Height  -
Width  -
Base -
H:  49.2" (124.9 cm)
W: 17.3"(44 cm)
L: 9.8"(24.8 cm)
Light Height
Carton size
Weight
Capacity
Solar panel
From 5 to 7 meters
133.0cm x 50.0cm x 28.0cm
14.27 KG/18.46 KG
538Wh
105 Watts / 18V
ONE WITH THE SUN
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
Bullard & Company ©2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 03/02/2026
NOMINAL FLUX
NOMINAL POWER
.................................................................
    ........................................................................
  7840 Lumens
 40 Watts
NOMINAL FLUX
NOMINAL POWER
.................................................................
    ........................................................................
  9800 Lumens
  50 Watts

CODE:
BS-AOS-PER-SLX
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BS-AOS-PER-SLX-40-BL-30K
BS-AOS-PER-
SLX-40-BL-30K
1 MODELS:
-80
DIMENSIONS:
Height  -
Width  -
Base -
H:  49.2" (124.9 cm)
W: 17.3"(44 cm)
L: 9.8"(24.8 cm)
From 5 to 7 meters
133.0cm x 50.0cm x 28.0cm
14.87 KG/19 KG
691Wh
105 Watts / 18V
Height  -
Width  -
Base -
H:  62.4" (158.4 cm)
W: 17.3"(44 cm)
L: 9.8"(24.8 cm)
Light Height
Carton size
Weight
Capacity
Solar panel
From 6 to 8 meters
167.0cm x 51.0cm x 27.5cm
19.3 KG/22.8 KG
768Wh
140 Watts / 18V
-120
DIMENSIONS:
Height  -
Width  -
Base -
H:  62.4" (158.4 cm)
W: 17.3"(44 cm)
L: 9.8"(24.8 cm)
Light Height
Carton size
Weight
Capacity
Solar panel
ONE WITH THE SUN
From 6 to 8 meters
167.0cm x 51.0cm x 27.5cm
19.3 KG/22.8 KG
922Wh
140 Watts / 18V
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
Bullard & Company ©2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 05/29/2026
NOMINAL FLUX
NOMINAL POWER
.................................................................
    ........................................................................
23520  Lumens
120 Watts
NOMINAL FLUX
NOMINAL POWER
.................................................................
    ........................................................................

CODE:
BS-AOS-PER-SLX
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BS-AOS-PER-SLX-40-BL-30K
BS-AOS-PER-
SLX-40-BL-30K
2 FINISH OPTIONS:
-BL
-CUS
BLack
Custom on request
3 CCT:
-23K
-30K
-40K
-50K
-65K
2300K
3000K
4000K
5000K
6500K
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
Bullard & Company ©2026 All Rights Reserved
ONE WITH THE SUN
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
Updated 05/29/2026
CODE:
BS-AOS-PER-SLX
FIXTURE TYPE:
LUMINAIRE
HOUSING & LEDSPROJECT NAME:
Made with High pressure die-cast low-copper aluminum
reaching IP66 protection class .
Our Led module is equipped with PHILIPS LUXEON HE PLUS
High efficiency Chips deliver- ing an impressive 196 Lumens
per Watt efficacy.
Furthermore, the luminaire adheres to DARK SKY requirements for light pollution, ensuring minimal upward lighting at just
0.31%.
LED 3030 LED QTY (PCS) 40 LENS (PCS) 1 CRI > 80
D I F F E R E N T  O P T I C S *
Our different optics will allow you to optimize the lighting results of your projects
*Please contact us for more optics.
L I G H T   D I S T R I B U T I O N   C U R V E S
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
Bullard & Company ©2026 All Rights Reserved
ONE WITH THE SUN
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
Updated 03/02/2026
CODE:
BS-AOS-PER-SLX
+  O V E R  10  Y E A R S  L I F E S PA N
BAT TERY LIFEPO4The AOS PERFORMANCE line utilizes the
 Iron Phosphate Lithium LiFePo4 battery, the proven best technology on the
market for solar outdoor applications.This leading solar technology offers
over 5000 cycles at 50% DOD, ensuring a robust lifespan exceeding 10
years. It combines reliability with efficiency, perfectly aligning with our
budget-friendly yet high-quality PERFORMANCE range. Durability and
savings, all in one package!
EXTREME TEMPERATURE
14°F to  158°F / -10 °C to  70°C
When Standard Lithium LiFePo4  batteries enjoy a working temperature